Warrensburg Trade Wind apartments Profit and loss 2023

Residential Rent Monthly Income Expenses |Annually Totals

Two bedrooms =1. $595.00  $8,330.00 - $92,640.00 -7320
One Bedrooms =1 $495.00 $6,930.00 $83,160.00 $175,800.00

Trash Service $270.00 $3,240.00

Taxes $7,866.95

Property Management/ Maintenece 713.6 $9,187.20

Insurance $1,720.55  $12,040.00 $32,334.15

$143,465.85




1/24/2024 1:34 PM
Warrensburg 2023 Rent Roll
3, 245 SE 13 Hwy Apt 4, 247 SE 13 Hwy Apt 1, 247 SE 13 Hwy Apt 2, 247 SE 13 Hwy
As Of = 12/31/2023
Month = 12/2023

Property Tenant Tenant Balance
Rent Deposit ‘

237 SE 13 Hwy Apt 1 7,140.00 595.00 90.00
237 SE 13 HWY Apt 2 6,600.00 550.00 0.00
237 SE 13 HWY Apt 3 5,700.00 450.00 475.00
237 SE 13 Hwy Apt 4 5,940.00 495.00 0.00
239 SE 13 Hwy Apt 1 7,140.00 500.00 -645.00
239 SE 13 Hwy Apt 2 6,900.00 550.00 0.00
239 SE 13 Hwy Apt 4 5,940.00 450.00 0.00
241 SE 13 Hwy Apt 2 7,140.00 595.00 595.00
241 SE 13 HWY Apt 3 5,940.00 450.00 -5.00
241 SE 13 HWY Apt 4 6,000.00 475.00 -730.00
243 SE 13 Hwy Apt 1 7,140.00 550.00 0.00
245 SE 13 Hwy Apt 3 5,940.00 495.00 1,110.00
245 SE 13 Hwy Apt 4 5,940.00 495.00 -5.00
247 SE 13 Hwy Apt 1 7,140.00 575.00 0.00
247 SE 13 Hwy Apt 2 7,140.00 550.00 630.00
247 SE 13 Hwy Apt 3 5,940.00 495.00 -303.39
249 SE 13 HWY APT 1 7,140.00 575.00 0.00
249 SE 13 HWY APT 2 6,900.00 550.00 0.00
249 SE 13 HWY APT 4 5,700.00 475.00 0.00
239 SE 13 Hwy Apt 3 5,940.00 495.00 450.65
241 SE 13 Hwy Apt 1 7,140.00 595.00 -71.00
243 SE 13 Hwy Apt 2 3,570.00 595.00 0.00
243 SE 13 Hwy Apt 3 5,700.00 475.00 0.00
243 SE 13 Hwy Apt 4 6,300.00 495.00 535.00
245 SE 13 Hwy Apt 1 6,900.00 575.00 0.00
245 SE 13 Hwy Apt 2 7,140.00 595.00 -1,573.50
247 SE 13 Hwy Apt 4 3,750.00 495.00 0.00
249SE13HWYAPT3 594000 595.00 _0.00
Total 175,800.00 14,785.00 552.76
Summary Groups Actual Security Balance
, Rent = Deposit : !
Current/Notice/Vacant 175800 14,785.00 552.76
Future 0.00 0.00 0.00
Occupied Units 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Vacant Units 0.00 0.00 0.00
Totals: 175800 14785 552.76
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ALL FIELDS DETAIL

(13) Picture Count 8 (49) Age 31-50 Years
(36) MLS # 93991 (50) Baths per Unit One
(37) Class MULTIFAMIL (51) Parking Off Street -
Y (52) Parking per Unit One - £
(39) Type Fourplex (53) Style 2 Story @ -
(40) Area Warrensburg (54) How Offered For Sale Only &
(41) Asking Price $1,695,000 7
(42) Address 241 SE
Missouri 13
Business Map data ©2024
(43) Address 2
(44) City Warrensburg
(45) State MO
(46) Zip 64093
(5) County JOHNSON
(47) Status Active
(219) Hold/No Show
Reason
(48) Sale/Lease For Sale
(155) IDX Include Y m m B Ei ’)
GENERAL
(55) Basement Y/N NO (56) Bathrooms in Basement
(57) Bedrooms in Basement (58) Other Fnshd. Rms/Basement
(59) Zip Code 64093 (60) VOW Include Yes
(61) VOW Address Yes (62) VOW Comment Yes
(63) VOW AVM Yes (64) List Agent #1 Gerad Wombles
(65) Listing Office 1 EXP Realty - office: 866-224-1761 (235) List Agent #1 License # 2015006156
(236) List Office #1 License # 2016012645 (66) Listing Agent 2
(67) Listing Office 2 (31) List Team
(68) Subagent Compensation 0 (69) Buyers Agent Compensation 2
(70) Trans Broker Compensation 2 (71) Agency Type ER/SA
(240) Compensation Disclosure The listing broker's offer of (72) Listing Date 11/23/2022
compensation is made to Participants
of the MLS where the listing is filed.
(73) Expiration Date (74) Owners Last Name F & G Holdings, lic
(75) Occupied By (197) Full Legal Name F & G Holdings, llc
(76) Number of Buildings 7 (77) Addn
(78) Number of Units 28 (79) # of Studio Units
(80) # of 1 Bedroom Units 14 (81) # of 2 Bedroom Units 14
(82) # of 3 Bedroom Units (83) Studio # of Bedrooms
(84) Studio # of Bathrooms (85) Studio Rent
(86) Studio Approx Sq Ft (87) Unit 1 # of Bedrooms
(88) Unit 1 # of Bathrooms (89) Unit 1 Rent
(90) Unit 1 Sq Ft (91) Unit 2 # of Bedrooms
(92) Unit 2 # of Bathrooms (93) Unit 2 Rent
(94) Unit 2 Sq Ft (95) Unit 3 # of Bedrooms
(96) Unit 3 # of Bathrooms (97) Unit 3 Rent
(98) Unit 3 Sq Ft (192) Unit 4 # Bathrooms
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